
Louisiana State Games XC Meet K-2 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Cedar Creek Elementary 00:04:43.94 32

2 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:04:55.50 43

3 Grace Episcopal 00:05:17.16 49

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ruston Runners 00:04:16.45 2

Unattached 00:04:51.00 2

Northeast Baptist 00:04:11.23 1

Jesus the Good Shepherd 00:04:31.79 1

Aggie Running Club 00:04:57.29 1

Good Hope 00:05:53.80 1
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet K-2 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cedar Creek Elementary 00:04:43.94 5 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 154 Reese Lewis 00:03:53.95 1

2 3 155 Ava Martin 00:04:10.75 2

3 8 152 Ellis Cotton 00:04:36.76 4

4 19 151 Madeline Boyd 00:05:13.65 12

5 20 153 Charley Garriga 00:05:44.61 13

2 Avoyelles Public Charter 00:04:55.50 7 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 179 Adylee Mclain 00:04:43.93 6

2 12 176 Charlee Gaspard 00:04:46.84 7

3 14 174 Ainslee Bollingham 00:04:56.33 9

4 15 178 Reece Gullett 00:04:56.99 10

5 18 180 Lillian Scott 00:05:13.43 11

6 21 182 Sophia Gerace 00:05:51.64 (14)

7 23 173 Amiree Fulton 00:06:01.67 (15)

3 Grace Episcopal 00:05:17.16 6 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 748 Kaylee Campbell 00:04:29.07 3

2 10 159 Mae Montgomery 00:04:40.88 5

3 13 158 Spencer Henry 00:04:54.86 8

4 24 160 Austin Naghavi 00:06:04.80 16

5 25 156 Annabelle Earl 00:06:16.21 17

6 26 161 Diane Rennick 00:06:18.87 (18)
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet K-2 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 154 Reese Lewis 2nd 00:03:53.95 Cedar Creek Elementary

2 0 169 Maddie Lu McGehee K 00:04:08.34 Ruston Runners

3 2 155 Ava Martin 2nd 00:04:10.75 Cedar Creek Elementary

4 0 167 Bella Rodriguez 2nd 00:04:11.23 Northeast Baptist

5 0 168 Nealy Clark K 00:04:24.57 Ruston Runners

6 3 748 Kaylee Campbell K 00:04:29.07 Grace Episcopal

7 0 163 Corrine Clark 2nd 00:04:31.79 Jesus the Good Shepherd

8 4 152 Ellis Cotton 1st 00:04:36.76 Cedar Creek Elementary

9 0 172 Allison Phillips 2nd 00:04:40.58 Unattached

10 5 159 Mae Montgomery 1st 00:04:40.88 Grace Episcopal

11 6 179 Adylee Mclain K 00:04:43.93 Avoyelles Public Charter

12 7 176 Charlee Gaspard K 00:04:46.84 Avoyelles Public Charter

13 8 158 Spencer Henry K 00:04:54.86 Grace Episcopal

14 9 174 Ainslee Bollingham K 00:04:56.33 Avoyelles Public Charter

15 10 178 Reece Gullett K 00:04:56.99 Avoyelles Public Charter

16 0 762 Amelie Hebert K 00:04:57.29 Aggie Running Club

17 0 171 Brooklyn Bruscato 2nd 00:05:01.42 Unattached

18 11 180 Lillian Scott K 00:05:13.43 Avoyelles Public Charter

19 12 151 Madeline Boyd 1st 00:05:13.65 Cedar Creek Elementary

20 13 153 Charley Garriga 1st 00:05:44.61 Cedar Creek Elementary

21 (14) 182 Sophia Gerace K 00:05:51.64 Avoyelles Public Charter

22 0 814 Emily Wikes K 00:05:53.80 Good Hope

23 (15) 173 Amiree Fulton K 00:06:01.67 Avoyelles Public Charter

24 16 160 Austin Naghavi K 00:06:04.80 Grace Episcopal

25 17 156 Annabelle Earl 1st 00:06:16.21 Grace Episcopal

26 (18) 161 Diane Rennick 4th 00:06:18.87 Grace Episcopal
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